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Andrew Scheer
Isaac Scheer
Charles Jewell
lan Grosskopf
Sam Bowden
Ethan Heeg
Talon Severson
CREE DABOE
Simon Schairer
Mason White Eagle
Matthew Mateer
Derek Grossman
Craig Wendel
Max Adams

Isaac Reichmann
Ezra Fiala

Brett Bangart
Sawyer Cherney
Jonah Reichmann
Gavin White Eagle
Richard Streveler
Landen Losievski
Parker Empey
Mason Meverden
Alex Mikes

Adam Kundinger
Malachai Anderson
James Binder
Brett Wagner
Caydon Lomas
Brayden Kumm
Caden Foster
Caleb Rucker
Carter Roth
Braxton Smith
Braylon Schoelzel
Drew Lang

Kaizer Eikleberry
Derek Wiese
Bryson Nelson
Joey Seegmiller
James Pankratz
Owen Schultz
Owen Michael
Luke Merritt
Trace Wilke

Levi Anderson

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Pittsville Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varisty

Team School

Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Auburndale

Auburndale

Pittsville

Stratford
Colby/Abbotsford
Stratford
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Auburndale
Colby/Abbotsford
Pittsville
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Colby/Abbotsford
Wauzeka-Steuben
Pittsville

Stratford

Auburndale
Wauzeka-Steuben
Auburndale
Colby/Abbotsford
Pittsville

Auburndale
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Auburndale

Auburndale

Spencer

Auburndale
Wauzeka-Steuben
Wauzeka-Steuben
Pittsville

Stratford

Spencer
Colby/Abbotsford
Colby/Abbotsford
Colby/Abbotsford
Columbus Catholic
Spencer

Stratford

Gresham - Bowler
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Auburndale
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Nekoosa

Pittsville

Pittsville

Spencer

Time Pace

18:21.9  5:55/M
18:36.8  6:00/M
18:46.6  6:03/M
19:33.6  6:18/M
19:40.0 6:21/M
19:43.4  6:22/M
19:51.4  6:24/M
19:55.8  6:25/M
20:13.9 6:31/M
20:23.9 6:35/M
20:24.6  6:35/M
20:28.6  6:36/M
20:38.8  6:39/M
20:39.1 6:40/M
20:43.7 6:41/M
20:44 .1 6:41/M
21:05.0 6:48/M
21:05.2 6:48/M
21:13.5 6:51/M
21:27.9 6:55/M
21:39.7  6:59/M
21:41.3  7:00/M
21:47 1 7:02/M
22:05.1 7:07/M
22:209 7:12/M
22:21.4  T7:13/M
22:24.3  T7:14/M
22:254  7:14/M
22:26.7 7:14/M
23:13.9  7:29/M
23:18.0 7:31/M
23:26.7 7:34/M
23:32.2  7:35/M
23:46.0 7:40/M
23:46.6  7:40/M
23:48.2  T7:41/M
23:50.8 7:41/M
24:04.0 7:46/M
24:06.6  7:46/M
24:08.3 7:47/M
24:16.4  7:50/M
24:17.2  7:50/M
24:19.6 7:51/M
24:229  7:52/M
24:51.0 8:01/M
25:02.0 8:05/M
25:02.9 8:05/M
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Race Date

August 25, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Name
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239
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85
214
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120
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69
238
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175
98
172

Keegan Empey
Logan Wright
Pierson Potrykus
Noah Kulas
Mark Fieweger
Jordan Mccarthy
Parker McCullick
Ben Willfahrt
Hunter McDaniel
Tate Gillitzer
Josiah Bridger
Hayden Miller
Dustin Welch
Conner Ostricki
Isaiah Bestul
Brandon Gebelein

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Pittsville Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varisty

Team

Auburndale

Stratford
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Colby/Abbotsford
Columbus Catholic
Wauzeka-Steuben
Wauzeka-Steuben
Auburndale

Pittsville
Wauzeka-Steuben
Colby/Abbotsford
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Stratford

Gresham - Bowler
Stratford

School

Time

25:07.6
25:13.8
25:23.3
25:24 1
25:58.8
26:07.8
26:19.2
26:28.3
26:49.4
27:29.8
27:58.1
29:13.2
29:20.8
29:27.4
31:18.0
35:06.9
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Pace

8:06/M
8:08/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:23/M
8:25/M
8:29/M
8:32/M
8:39/M
8:52/M
9:01/M
9:25/M
9:28/M
9:30/M
10:06/M
11:19/M



Race Date

August 25, 2021

Place

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team

Auburndale

Colby/Abbotsford

Pittsville

Stratford

Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Wauzeka-Steuben

Columbus Catholic

Nekoosa

Spencer

Gresham - Bowler

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Pittsville Invite

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varisty
Top5 -
Places 1 2

45 1 2
Top &5 Times: 1:41:17.5

73 5 9
Top 5 Times: 1:46:21.0

73 3 10
Top &5 Times: 1:45:52.2

83 4 6
Top 5 Times: 1:48:17.8

105 7 11
Top 5 Times: 1:51:33.9

117 13 17
Top 5 Times: 1:53:45.7

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:
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4
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25
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]
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38

6*
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35
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41

40
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Pittsville Invite

Race Date
August 25, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varisty
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School  Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Auburndale Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 45 Average Time: 20:15.5
1 12 Charles Jewell 1 1 18:46.6 18:46.6 0:00.0
2 11 lan Grosskopf 2 3 19:33.6 38:20.3 0:47.0
3 17 Mason White Eagle 8 11 20:23.9 58:44.2 1:37.2
4 8 Sawyer Cherney 16 27 21:05.2  1:19:49.5 2:18.6
5 16 Gavin White Eagle 18 45 21:27.9  1:41:17.5 2:41.3
6 10 Parker Empey (21) (66) 21:471 2:03:04.6 3:00.5
7 14 Alex Mikes (23) (89) 22:20.9 2:25:25.5 3:34.2
8 13 Adam Kundinger More Than 7 22:21.4  2:47:47.0 3:34.7
9 7 James Binder More Than 7 22:254 310124 3:38.8
10 15 James Pankratz More Than 7 24:17.2  3:34:29.6 5:30.6
11 9 Keegan Empey More Than 7 25.07.6  3:59:37.3 6:21.0
12 18 Ben Willfahrt More Than 7 26:28.3  4:26:05.7 7417
Team - Colby/Abbotsford Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 73 Average Time: 21:16.2
1 75 Talon Severson 5 5 19:51.4 19:51.4 0:00.0
2 72 Matthew Mateer 9 14 20:24.6 40:16.1 0:33.2
3 68 Max Adams 12 26 20:39.1 1:00:55.2 0:47.6
4 77 Richard Streveler 19 45 21:39.7  1:22:35.0 1:48.2
5 73 Carter Roth 28 73 23:46.0 1:46:21.0 3:54.6
6 76 Braxton Smith (29) (102) 23:46.6  2:10:07.7 3:55.2
7 74 Braylon Schoelzel (30) (132) 23:48.2  2:33:55.9 3:56.8
8 71 Noah Kulas More Than 7 25:24.1  2:59:20.0 5:32.6
9 69 Josiah Bridger More Than 7 27:58.1 3:27:18.2 8:06.7
Team - Pittsville Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 73 Average Time: 21:10.4
1 115 Sam Bowden 3 3 19:40.0 19:40.0 0:00.0
2 117 Derek Grossman 10 13 20:28.6 40:08.7 0:48.6
3 116 Ezra Fiala 14 27 20:44 1 1:00:52.8 1:04.1
4 119 Landen Losievski 20 47 21:41.3  1:22:341 2:01.3
5 118 Brayden Kumm 26 73 23:18.0 1:45:52.2 3:38.0
6 121 Luke Merritt (34) (107) 24:51.0 2:10:43.3 5:11.0
7 122 Trace Wilke (35) (142) 25:02.0 2:35:45.3 5:22.0
8 120 Hunter McDaniel More Than 7 26:49.4  3:02:34.8 7:09.4
Team - Stratford Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 83 Average Time: 21:39.5
1 173 Ethan Heeg 4 4 19:43.4 19:43.4 0:00.0
2 170 CREE DABOE 6 10 19:55.8 39:39.3 0:12.4
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Race Date Pittsville Invite

August 25, 2021 Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name School Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Stratford Finish Position- 4

Team Score (places): 83 Average Time: 21:39.5
3 169 Brett Bangart 15 25 21:05.0 1:00:44 .4 1:21.6
4 171 Caden Foster 27 52 23:26.7 1:24:11.1 3:43.3
5 176 Derek Wiese 31 83 24:06.6 1:48:17.8 4:23.2
6 177 Logan Wright (36) (119) 25:13.8 2:13:31.6 5:30.3
7 175 Conner Ostricki (42) (161) 29:27.4 2:42:59.0 9:43.9
8 172 Brandon Gebelein More Than 7 35:06.9 3:18:06.0 15:23.5
Team - Wittenberg-Birnamwood Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 105 Average Time: 22:18.8
1 241 Simon Schairer 7 7 20:13.9 20:13.9 0:00.0
2 244 Craig Wendel 11 18 20:38.8 40:52.8 0:24.8
3 237 Mason Meverden 22 40 22:05.1 1:02:57.9 1:51.1
4 243 Joey Seegmiller 32 72 24:16.4 1:27:14.3 4:02.4
5 242 Owen Schultz 33 105 24:19.6 1:51:33.9 4:05.6
6 239 Pierson Potrykus (37) (142) 25:23.3  2:16:57.3 5:09.3
7 238 Hayden Miller (41) (183) 29:13.2 2:46:10.5 8:59.2
8 240 Dustin Welch More Than 7 29:20.8 3:15:31.4 9:06.8
Team - Wauzeka-Steuben Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 117 Average Time: 22:45.1
1 216 Isaac Reichmann 13 13 20:43.7 20:43.7 0:00.0
2 217 Jonah Reichmann 17 30 21:13.5 41:57.2 0:29.8
3 218 Brett Wagner 24 54 22:26.7 1:04:24.0 1:43.0
4 213 Caydon Lomas 25 79 23:13.9 1:27:37.9 2:30.2
5 214 Jordan Mccarthy 38 117 26:07.8 1:53:45.7 5:24 .1
6 215 Parker McCullick (39) (156) 26:19.2 2:20:05.0 5:35.5
7 212 Tate Gillitzer (40) (196) 27:29.8 2:47:34.9 6:46.1
Team - Columbus Catholic Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 87 Andrew Scheer Less Than 5 18:21.9 18:21.9 0:00.0
2 88 Isaac Scheer Less Than 5 18:36.8 36:58.8 0:14.9
3 86 Drew Lang Less Than 5 23:50.8 1:00:49.6 5:28.9
4 85 Mark Fieweger Less Than 5 25:58.8 1:26:48.5 7:36.9
Team - Nekoosa Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 108 Owen Michael Less Than 5 24:22.9 24:22.9 0:00.0
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Race Date
August 25, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Spencer
Team Score (places):Inc.

141 Malachai Anderson
144 Caleb Rucker
142 Kaizer Eikleberry
140 Levi Anderson

A WODN -

Team - Gresham - Bowler
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 99 Bryson Nelson
2 98 Isaiah Bestul

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Pittsville Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
School Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 22:24.3 22:24.3 0:00.0
Less Than 5 23:32.2 45:56.6 1:07.8
Less Than 5 24:04.0 1:10:00.6 1:39.6
Less Than 5 25:02.9 1:35:03.5 2:38.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 24:08.3 24:08.3 0:00.0
Less Than 5 31:18.0 55:26.3 7:09.7
3 08/26/2021 05:24:50



